Details of nsb Sliding Type / nsb S-Type의 세부설명
New Sabin Chain의 새로운 슬라이딩 타입 체인은 어떠한 체인보다 조용하고, 분진이 적으며, 고속 구동 시 안정적입니다.
New sabin chain is totally new sliding type which has low dust with noiseless movement.
This sliding type has united skid with its side band unlike Shift chains, which come to save the time for assembling.
This type is designed for gantry loader application which has fast movement with lower friction.
Side Band와 Skid를 일체형으로 구성하여 조립시간의 단축과 조립이 용이하며, 특히 저마찰 설계로 고속 구동이 많은
겐트리로더에 적합합니다.
The same material with easy shape without any gap between nylon bar to bar, bump on sides of skid will

NEW
Details of NYLON BAR / NYLON BAR 세부설명
 NYLON BAR ORDERING (나일론바 주문방법)
Q’ty(set)
Nylon Bar Type
Length(mm) Fixed
주문수량
나일론바 타입
길이(고정)
GC.NB-800 / N : 10ST
Guide Channel Nylon Bar
-N : Normal
-R : RH
-L : LH
Quieter Stronger Eco-friendly
 GC.NB-800-Normal
 GC.NB-800-RH
 GC.NB-800-LH
 NYLON BAR TYPE (나일론바 종류)
ø7
15 14
45
50 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50
1600
6120
R1
R10 7
20
25
12
15
32 5
7
15
3
800 800
RH / LH Normal
Bilateral symmetry for both RH,LH. / RH,LH는 좌우대칭.
23nsb SLIDING Type